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Finalresultate

SG KSV U21-Final Kat. U21

Breitfeld SG
So 3.09.2023, Startzeit 11:10

Rn
g

Start 
Nr Name Nat

1st 
Co
mp. 
Sta
ge

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Bemerkung

1 690494 SAXER
Yves

WIL SG 
STADT

453.
0
99

82

89

84

99

543.
0

633.
0

703.
0

786.
0

878.
0

968.
0
1048

.0
1136

.0
1223

.0
1315

.0
1390

.0
90 90 70 83 92 90 80 88 87 92 75 93

1483

2 907091 GASSER
Lukas

OBER
RINDA
L MSV

407.
0
79

85

80

81

82

493.
0

589.
0

676.
0

760.
0

849.
0

943.
0
1038

.0
1108

.0
1179

.0
1259

.0
1354

.0
86 96 87 84 89 94 95 70 71 80 95 73

1427

3 814740 VETSCH
Damian

GAMS 
SG 

TELL

452.
0
89

93

94

78

98

529.
0

625.
0

696.
0

783.
0

857.
0

944.
0
1039

.0
1116

.0
1172

.0
1258

.0
77 96 71 87 74 87 95 77 56 86 66

1324

4 789414 BÖSCH
Niclas

KALTB
RUNN 

SV

413.
0
89

81

76

84

83

487.
0

567.
0

644.
0

721.
0

815.
0

900.
0

991.
0

1087
.0

1167
.0

74 80 77 77 94 85 91 96 80 57

1224

5 876950 RÄBSAMEN
Elia

GOSS
AU 

SPORT

412.
0
77

84

88

77

86

505.
0

591.
0

665.
0

731.
0

825.
0

904.
0

998.
0

1093
.0

93 86 74 66 94 79 94 95 54

1147

6 777198 SCHMUCKI
Norea

WEES
EN SV

405.
0
80

63

92

87

83

497.
0

580.
0

678.
0

759.
0

840.
0

928.
0
1005

.0
92 83 98 81 81 88 77 55

1060

7 977685 BRODER
Kimi

MOLS 
SG

388.
0
70

76

86

69

87

472.
0

554.
0

642.
0

738.
0

811.
0

892.
0

84 82 88 96 73 81 84

976

8 814738 LENHERR
Simon

GAMS 
SG 

TELL

380.
0
82

82

75

74

67

480.
0

563.
0

639.
0

714.
0

799.
0

100 83 76 75 85 62

861

9 821070 WIDMER
Timon

WIL SG 
STADT

416.
0
83

67

86

88

92

499.
0

575.
0

642.
0

728.
0

83 76 67 86 66

794
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10 790394 MÜGGLER
Mauro

ZUZWI
L SV

415.
0
97

75

91

80

72

491.
0

561.
0

637.
0

76 70 76 71

708

11 13090 BONT
Janek

GOSS
AU 

SPORT

413.
0
83

78

86

75

91

478.
0

558.
0

65 80 78

636

12 985066 SCHNEIDER
Jennifer

SARGA
NS SV

417.
0
83

91

79

100

64

480.
0
63 71

551

13 949227 EGGENBERGER
Adrian

GRABS 
SV

365.
0
75

72

67

66

85

66
431

Legende 3FE03A29

Nat Nationalität
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